TANAUAN 3/Mar (UNIT: Pesos)
Date Acct Item IEH Description ma Amount Accum.
01-Mar|supplies ;i £ [palik bayan box FUR—)L 1,205.00]  1,205.00
03-Mar(Transportation |f%&}% [Terminal Fee Ticket B—IF I T4— 129.00]  1,334.00
03-MarfTransportation |[f%®}% |Lite Shipping Inc Iz —K 420.00[ 1,754.00
03-Mar(Transportation |[#&)% |Lite Shipping Inc 7z!)—K 420.00|  2,174.00
03-Mar|Transportation [§%&}j% |Lite Shipping Inc Izl)—K 420.00 2,594.00
03-Mar|Transportation |##)% |Lite Shipping Inc 2z)—K 420.00  3,014.00
03-MarfTransportation [f&®)% [ferry ticket Iz KN\ 3,760.00  6,774.00
03-Mar|Transportation |f8&2 [ferry ticket 2x)—H4AN 1,320.00 8,094.00
03-MarfTransportation |[f&®)% [ferry ticket P2 e A WA 3,660.00[ 11,754.00
03-Mar|Transportation [§%&j% |[Terminal Fee Ticket B—3FIT1— 168.00] 11,922.00
28-Feb|Supplies SHEE 5 [styro box e 1,295.33| 13,217.33

Page total: 13,217.33

TANAUAN 26-FEb (UNIT: Pesos)
Date Acct Item IEH Description 4 Amount Accum.
13-Jan|Transportation [} &% [Terminal Fee Ticket BA—ZF ) T4— 129.00 129.00
13-Jan|Transportation [} &% [Terminal Fee Ticket A—ZF ) T4— 10.00 139.00
29-Jan|Transportation |#&)#& |[Terminal Fee Ticket BA—ZFILT4— 10.00 149.00
29-Jan|Transportation [f%&% |Terminal Fee Ticket A—ZF ) T4— 10.00 159.00
29-Jan|Transportation |f%&% |Terminal Fee Ticket —ZFIL 14— 10.00 169.00
29-Jan(Transportation [f%&% |Terminal Fee Ticket A—ZF ) T4— 10.00 179.00
29-Jan|Transportation [f%&)% |[Terminal Fee Ticket A—ZF ) T4— 10.00 189.00
29-Jan|Supplies sH 4% 5 |ribbon,balloon,pump twLE-Z—R/NEE 225.00 414.00
29-Jan|Supplies sE 3£ 5 [ribbon,balloon,pump LEZ—R/MNEE 1,150.00 1,564.00
29-Jan|Supplies sE3E 5 [ribbon,balloon,pump tLE=Z—FH/MEE 280.00 1,844.00
29-Jan|Supplies sE 3% 5 [ribbon,balloon,pump LEZ—R/MNEE 3,400.00 5,244.00
27-Feb|Transportation |8 &% [ferry ticket ) —R12A 4,800.00| 10,044.00
27-FeblTransportation |§&&)Z [ferry ticket B—3FI)ILT4—12A 134.40| 10,178.40
25-Feb|Transportation |[#%&)% [ferry ticket 7z )—R7ANEE 5,556.00| 15,734.40
25-Feb|Transportation [§%&% [Terminal Fee Ticket BA—IZFIIT4—E 168.00| 15,902.40
25-Feb|Transportation [§%&% [Terminal Fee Ticket —SFIILIJ—HE 168.00| 16,070.40
25-FeblTransportation |§#%%)% [Terminal Fee Ticket BA—IZFIT4—E 168.00| 16,238.40
25-Feb|Transportation [¥&)& [Terminal Fee Ticket BA—IZFIIT4—E 168.00| 16,406.40
25-Feb|Transportation |f2&)%Z [ferry ticket Jx)—R(2EHEE) 14,814.00| 31,220.40

Page total: 31,220.40

TANAUAN 15-FEb (UNIT: Pesos)
Date Acct Item IEH Description 4 Amount Accum.
15-FeblTransportation |# &% |ferry ticket Jz)—R(2EH1EE) 14,800.00| 14,800.00
15-Feb|Transportation |f&&)% |ferry ticket 2z )— (94 %) 5,960.00] 20,760.00

Page total: 20,760.00




